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Attendance list   

Project Technical and administrative support for the joint implementation of the 

Marine Strategy Framework Directive (MSFD) in Bulgaria and Romania 

Meeting SGM2 – CBE March  

Country Brussels (BE) 

Date 27-28/03/2014 

 

Name Authority/Institute E-mail Signature 

Yavor Dimitrov BSBD bdvarna@bsbd.org Ok 

Georgi Parlichev BSBD g.parlichev@bsbd.org Ok 

Violin Raykov  IO-BAS vio_raykov@abv.bg; vrauka@io-bas.bg Ok 

Gheorghe Constantin MoE Romenia gheorghe.constantin@mmediu.ro Ok 

Otilia Mihail MoE Romenia otilia.mihail@mmediu.ro Ok 

Dan Vasiliu Geoecomar dan.vasiliu@geoecomar.ro Ok 

Jeroen Klooster Arcadis NL Jeroen.klooster@arcadis.nl Ok 

Annemie Volckaert Arcadis BE a.volckaert@arcadisbelgium.be Ok 

Riet Durinck Arcadis BE r.durinck@arcadisbelgium.be Ok 
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